MERCURY (+-175 [EFI]]
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T 408333 (LUS4)

7T Loctite 271 (82-800820)

@ T 2-4-C wiTeflon (92-802859A1)
[ 72T Loctits Mastar Gasket (92-12584-2)
% Tv 2Cycle Outboard Oil (92-826566A24)
[ o Lectite 880 (92-809833)

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. AMD EMD CAPS

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
1
1 aad 8RB257T 8| CYLINDER BLOCK 1 [175) A
1 aad 8R8257T 9/ CYLIMDER BLOCK 1 [200) A
2 16 218138 4| STUD-POWERHEAD [1-3/4 IM.) |6 5
3 16 EV0ES 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [5-1/21M.) |2 5
3 16 78438 4| STUDPOWERHEAD (B-3/4 IM] |2 5
4 17 43044 DOWEL PIN-LOCATING 2 A
] 17 EVZ296| DOWEL PIM [BEARIMG RACE) |2 5
5 27 11338 GASKET-SEALING 2 [USE WHERE APFLICAELE] 52
7 42245 COVER-STARTER MOTOR [UPH1 5
a 10 B28213) SCREW [1-1/2 M) [HE= FLAMG| 2 5
| TEREY| COVER [LOWER] 1 A
10 10 828214| SCREW [2 IN.JHEX HEAD FLAM| 2 5
11 21 ave105| CHECK WalvE 1 5
12 23 934458 BUSHIMG 1 5
13 10 BE717| SCREW [3/8-16 3-1/41M ) g A
13 10 74824 SCREW [312-18X1-1/4 M) f A
14 M5S | PLUG 1
15 1159 8585217 1|UPPER EMD CAP ASSEMBLY 1 5
16 25 54023 0-RING 1 258
17 Kl 167564 4| ROLLER BEARING 1 A
18 M55 RALCE 1 A
19 26 41953 OIL SEAL 1 5
20 10 0225 | SCREW [5/16-18X 1 1M, ! 5
21 16 15094 |STUD [1-7/81M.) 1
22 54 E3153|J CLIP 1
23 857167 |BRACKET 1
24 10 E2513|SCREW [10-32 «.375) 1
25 23 EV269| SPACER 1
26 12 43221 '"WASHER 3
27 11 B16874|MUT 3
28 8571647 2| CONTROL MODULE 1
29 10 BA020| SCREW [10-32 « 7./8) 3
a0 12 30164 '"WASHER 3
Kl 8268004 3/ DETOMATION CONTROLLER 1 [200]
32 10 88447 |SCREW [3/16-32 « 1-5/8) 3 [200)
33 12 30164 '"WASHER 3 [200)
34 13387 |PLATE 1 [200[U 22 where Applicable]
€] 23 94304 | BUSHIMG 3 [200]
36 42248 BRACKET 1

]

P, [ g m ]}

[l ] i A e I, 1 YO




